HIGH LIGHT · Large range, high brightness, long range
RoHS
LED TEMPORARY WORK LIGHT
LED TEMPORARY WORK LIGHT
Features
Illuminating brightness Large range, high brightness, long range,
long life of the bulb, The average service life is more than 50000
hours.Stainless Steel guard outdoor emergency lighting plug-in-Play.

✓
✓
Model Nomenclature
Model:BB-HJD-XXXW-Q4-ABC-EFGH-I,For example:BB-HJD-80W-Q4-LD-27K90BLE-3
Page 03/12
A B E F G H
Electric Character Op�cs Character Physical Character
Input voltage Dimming CCT CRI LED CHIP Installa�on
L-100-277V
H-200-480V
Blank-No Dim
D-Dimmable 30K-3000K
40K-4000K
50K-5000K
57K-5700K
65K-6500K
27K-2700K 70-Ra70
80-Ra80
90-Ra90
LED TEMPORARY WORK LIGHT
DATA SHEET
≥150lm/w
BB-HJD-80W-Q4
12000lm
80W
HPS 250W
15000lm
100W
HPS 300W
18000lm
120W
HPS 350W
22500lm
150W
HPS 400W
Options
80+
Model
Luminous Flux
Power
Light Source
Luminous Efficacy
50,000 hours at 25℃
-40 to +45℃Operation Temp.
Driver
Voltage
Dimming
Beam Angle
PF
100-277VAC/50-60Hz           200-480VAC/50-60Hz available
>0.95
360°
Lamp Base
CRI
CCT 2700K SW / 3000K WW / 4100K NW / 5000K DW / 5700K CW / 6500K SCW
Life Span
Internal Power Supply.Emergency power supply is optional
Warranty
Replacement
5Years
2835 SMD LED
Sensor
Remote Control